Illinois law.
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Section 1710.35  Status of License Upon Application for Renewal

a)	Applications for renewal of a relocator's license shall be filed with the Commission no earlier than 90 days and no later than 45 days prior to the license expiration date. 

b)	Relocators that file an application for renewal within the time frame set forth in subsection (a) may continue their relocation towing operations until the Commission enters a final order regarding the renewal application.

c)	Relocators that fail to file an application for renewal within the time frame set forth in subsection (a) must cease relocation towing operations on the license expiration date and may not conduct relocation towing operations until the Commission enters a final order regarding the renewal application or the relocator demonstrates to the Commission good cause for why it should be permitted to continue operating while the late-filed application is pending. 

(Source:  Added at 34 Ill. Reg. 18470, effective January 1, 2011)
